





## **Seller Paid Buyer Broker Compensation Notice**

(Recommended for use with Listing Agreement in Montgomery County, MD and Washington, DC)

This Broker Compensation Notice can be made available to Buyer Brokers and prospective Buyers. The optimal time to present this Notice is prior to Buyer's first Broker-accompanied showing of subject property.

This Notice is given in accordance with the Listing Agree NO LIAN THANG		eement dated	September 6, 2024	between
		(Seller) and	<b>Charis Realty Group</b>	(Listing Broker)
for Address	4240 Silver Spring Road	City Perry	Hall , State MD , Zip	<b>21128</b>
•	as been authorized by Seller to offe he Buyer Broker as follows:	er compensation to	Buyer Broker. Seller mak	ces an offer of
_	<b>nsation:</b> Offers of Compensation are organization with which Listing Broker i	_	not prescribed by law or	· established by
Seller hereby offer	rs the Buyer Broker a cooperating comp	ensation of:		
	2.500 % of the sales price; OR  OR  OR  OR  OR  OR  OR			
DocuSigned by:	9/6/2024	Docusigned by:	ng	9/19/2024
Listing Agent Trish Mills	Date	Seller <sub>11667c440a</sub> NO LIAN T	HANG	Date
Listing Broker Charis Realty Gr	Date	Seller		Date

© 2024, The Greater Capital Area Association of REALTORS®, Inc.

This Recommended Form is the property of The Greater Capital Area Association of REALTORS®, Inc. and is for use by REALTOR? members only. Previous editions of this form should be destroyed.

GCAAR #301 - Seller Paid Buyer Broker Compensation Notice

Page 1 of 1

7/2024